KEWELL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
D2000-IV SERIES
BI-DIRECTIONAL PROGRAMMABLE
DC POWER SUPPLY
Aug. 2025 Version: A/2.1
1 Summary 1
2 Product Highlights 2

3  Product Specifications
3.1 Model Description
3.2 Product Portfolio
⚫ Normal
Model
Rated Power
[kW]
Voltage Range
[V]
Rated Current
[A]
Dimensions
(W*D*H) [mm]
Weight
[kg]
D2000NG-100K-2000-150-IV 100 20-2000 150 850*1000*1500 530
D2000NG-200K-2000-300-IV 200 20-2000 300 850*1000*1500 700
D2000NG-300K-2000-450-IV 300 20-2000 450 850*1000*2000 900
D2000NG-400K-2000-600-IV 400 20-2000 600 1650*1000*2000 1460
D2000NG-500K-2000-750-IV 500 20-2000 750 1650*1000*2000 1630
⚫ Pro
Model
Rated Power
[kW]
Voltage Range
[V]
Rated Current
[A]
Dimensions
(W*D*H) [mm]
Weight
[kg]
D2000PG-100K-1200-300-IV 100 12-1200 300 640*900*1600 400
D2000PG-200K-1200-450-IV 200 12-1200 450 640*900*1600 550
D2000PG-100K-2000-150-IV 100 20-2000 150 850*1000*1500 530
D2000PG-200K-2000-300-IV 200 20-2000 300 850*1000*1500 700
D2000PG-300K-2000-450-IV 300 20-2000 450 850*1000*2000 900
D2000PG-400K-2000-600-IV 400 20-2000 600 1650*1000*2000 1460
D2000PG-500K-2000-750-IV 500 20-2000 750 1650*1000*2000 1630
D2000PG-600K-2000-900-IV 600 20-2000 900 1650*·1000*2000 1800
 D2000-IV Series Bi-directional Programmable DC Power Supply
Kewell Technology Co., Ltd. www.kewelltest.com 6
Model
Rated Power
[kW]
Voltage Range
[V]
Rated Current
[A]
Dimensions
(W*D*H) [mm]
Weight
[kg]
D2000UG-100K-2000-150-IV 100 20-2000 150 850*1000*1500 530
D2000UG-200K-2000-300-IV 200 20-2000 300 850*1000*1500 700
D2000UG-300K-2000-450-IV 300 20-2000 450 850*1000*2000 900
D2000UG-400K-2000-600-IV 400 20-2000 600 1650*1000*2000 1460
D2000UG-500K-2000-750-IV 500 20-2000 750 1650*1000*2000 1630
D2000UG-600K-2000-900-IV 600 20-2000 900 1650*1000*2000 1800
⚫ Ultra
 D2000-IV Series Bi-directional Programmable DC Power Supply
Kewell Technology Co., Ltd. www.kewelltest.com 7
4  Technical Parameters